
Monday, May 5 

 
Chicken Fried Beef 

w/ Fried Rice 

 

Carrots N Dip 

Strawberry Cup 

Diced Pears 

Milk 

Tuesday, May 6 

 
Sloppy Joe Manwich 

 

Corn 

KK Fries 

Mixed Fruit 

Milk 

Wednesday, May 7 

 
BBQ Pulled Chicken 

Sandwich 

 

Wedge Potato 

Green Beans 

100% Juice 

Milk 

Thursday, May 8 

 
Taco Beef & Bean 

Lettuce/Tomato Mix 

 

Refried Beans 

Orange Wedges 

Sugar Cookie 

Whole Fruit Orange/

Pineapple Swirl 

Milk 

Friday, May 9 

 
Teriyaki Asian 

Chicken or 

Cook’s Choice  

 

Chow Mein Noodles 

Pineapple 

100% Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Thursday, May 1 

 
Spaghetti  

& Meat Balls 

w/bread stick 

 

Green Beans 

Banana 

Chilled Peaches 

Milk 

Friday, May 2 

 
WG Maple Glaze 

French Toast 

w/ Sausage Link 

 

Tater Tots 

Orange Wedges 

100% Fruit Juice 

Milk 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 

Menus for May  
2014 

Monday, May 12 

 

Breaded Chicken 

Sandwich 

 

Baked Beans 

Carrots N Dip 

Juice 

Milk 

Tuesday, May 13 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

W/Rice 

 

Chilled Pears 

Baked Sweet 

Potato & Apple 

Applesauce 

Milk 

Wednesday, May 14 

 

Chicken Fajita & 

Bean Quesadilla 

 

Tater Tots 

Romaine Salad 

Juice 

Milk 

Thursday, May 15 

 

Beef & Bean 

Burrito 

 

Banana 

Steamed Broccoli 

Chilled Peaches 

Milk 

Friday, May 16 

 
Sliders 

or 

Cook’s Choice  

 

Tater Tots 

Pineapple 

Juice 

Milk 

Kenai  

Peninsula 

Borough  

School 

District 



Monday, May 26 

Breakfast 

Type your 

breakfast choices 

here, or delete this 

section 

 
Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Monday, May 19 

 

Cook’s Choice or 

Teriyaki Fingers 

w/Chow Mein 

noodles 

 

Santa Fe Veggies 

Mandarin Orange 

Pieces 

100% Juice 

Milk 

Tuesday, May 20 

 

Cook’s Choice or 

Pollock Hoagie  

 

Baked Beans 

Mixed Fruit 

100% Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, May 21 

 
 

Cook’s Choice 

 

Fruit 

Vegetable 

Milk 

Thursday, May 22 

 

  

School  

is  

Out  

for  

Summer! 

 

Have a great summer!!  
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